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REVO PREMIER PRM 40

1236646

KEY NO.
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DESCRIPTION

Space Washer
O-Ring

Bearing Sleeve

Ball Bearing

Seal

Spool Shaft Washer
Spool Shaft

Screw

Screw (2 Req)

Bail Arm

Ball Bearing (4 Req)
Line Roller

Spacer (2 Req)
O-Ring

Clip

Bail Holder

Bail Wire

Screw

Rotor Locking Plate
Rotor Nut

Screw (2 Req)

Bail Arm Cover
Pivot Lever

Bail Spring Bushing
Bail Spring

Bail Trip Bar
Bushing (2 Req)
Rotor

Bail Holder Cover
Rotor Brake Linkage
Rotor Brake Spring
Rotor Brake Pad
Screw (3 Req)
Bearing Holder Cover
Ball Bearing (4 Req)
Bearing Holder
Clutch Spring
Clutch Assembly
Pinion

Handle Screw Cover

ABU SP Revo Premier 40 01

PART NO.

PREMIER 40

1195751
1195755
1195758
1195757
1195761
1195763
1260209
1195642
1221453
1221454
1195641
1195620
1195778
1195591
1195592
1221456
1260211
1221460
1195770
1195643
1221462
1260212
1195617
1195619
1195613
1260214
1221467
1260215
1260217
1260221
1221475
1221476
1221477
1260222
1181780
1252605
1221480
1195773

1260219
1221484

DESCRIPTION

Screw (6 Req)

Bearing Retainer (2 Req)

Screw

Oscillation Mount

Idler Gear

Screw

Washer (2 Req)

Gear Box

Screw (2 Req)

Switch Spring

Switch Lever

IAR Switch

Clip

Stem

Guide Bar (2 Req)

Main Gear

Shim

Handle Assembly

Oscillation Gear

Screw

Screw

Oscillation Slider

Drag Knob

Screw (4 Req)

Spool Top

Spool

Line Clip Spring

Line Clip

Keyed Washer (3Req)

Drag Washer (4 Req)

Spool Washer

O-Ring

Spool Click Retainer

Spool Click

Spool Bottom

Clip

Spool Washer

Spool Assembly

Alum.spare spoolassy.
(Not Shown)

PART NO.

PREMIER 40
1221488
1260224
1195720
1260226
1195767
1221496
1252583
1260228
1221499
1221500
1221501
1221502
1221504
1260230
1260233
1221510
1195560
1260234
1195805
1195659
1195812
1260236
1221522
1221524
1221526
1260237
1195693
1221543
1195739
1195729
1260241
1260243
1221554
1221555
1260244
1251981
1260245
1260247
1260251

18801348



